
FULSHEAR
JUNCTION 

A unique mixed-use development opportunity in

one of the fastest-growing communities in the

Houston area.  

MIXED-USE
DEVELOPMENT

TAJANA SURLAN
License #728011



Fulshear, Fulshear offers a unique character in the Houston area,

with attractive amenities that appeal to individuals,

families, and businesses alike.

“Hottest Community in
the Houston Area”
HAR.com named the Fulshear/S.

Brookshire/Simonton community

the #1 Hottest Community in the

Houston Area for Q4 2023.

Accelerated Growth
The City of Fulshear is experiencing

faster than anticipated growth, with

an estimated population of 34,264

within the City limits alone, and a

population of 176,000 within 5 miles.

Top Master Planned
Communities

Fulshear’s accelerated growth is

credited to its in-demand master

communities, including Cross Creek

Ranch, Del Webb, Fulbrook on

Fulshear Creek, Fulshear Run, and

Polo Ranch.

Texas

Photo from HAR.com
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Key Demographics
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Under 5 years
5 to 19 years
20 to 24 years
25 to 34 years
35 to 54 years
55 to 74 years
75 years and over

4.5%
31.8%
3.9%
5.2%

38.1%
14.6%

1.9%

Fulshear Area Demographics
Appeal to a Wide Range of Businesses

Age

Population 25 and Over with
Bachelor’s Degree or Higher

Owner Occupied Housing

Three or More Vehicles in Household

Median Housing Value

Unemployment Rate

Mean Travel Time to Work (Minutes)

Median Household Income

75.5%

93.9%

26.3%

$445,500

5.5%

37.6

$170,236

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2021 American Community Survey, 5-Year Estimates
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Location Overview
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Location Select Retail

Image provided by The Retail Coach. Used with permission.
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Fulshear Junction Site Locations 
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Fulshear Junction Site Detail  
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Property Information

Zoned Downtown District for Residential and Commercial Use
Mixed-Use Planned Development Zoned and Pre-Engineered
Commercial Pad Sites on Main St
Commercial Frontage on Main St
High Traffic Counts

FM 1463:  17,042 VPD
FM 1093:  19,598 VPD

Future Jordan Ranch Road Connectivity Through Site
City Utilities Available to Frontage of Main St
No Zoning or MUD Tax
Outside of Floodplain
Best Use:  Entertainment, Retail, Restaurant, Hotel, Medical,
Assisted Living
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Location Highlights

Nestled Amongst High-Income Fulshear Master Planned
Communities: Polo Ranch, DelWebb, Fulshear Run, Fulbrook,
Fulbrook on Fulshear Creek, Cross Creek Ranch West, Pecan
Ridge
Adjacent to Polo Ranch
Less than 0.5 Miles to Planned HEB
Less than 1 mile from XAG Development Approved Town
Center
Near LCISD and Katy ISD Elementary, Middle, and High
Schools
Huge Upside Potential



For More Information
Contact

Tajana Surlan 
Your Texas Realtor

   972-415-3017

TAJANA.SURLAN@REMAX.NET




